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P 1S 2S 3S 4S 5S ShTm RunTm RoundTm RndTm+P v [m/s] Sht. img. RemarkL M LaRk Rk Rk Rk

   1 КАЛИНИНА Любовь РОС

1 15.0  2.7  2.3  2.1  2.3 00:27.8 07:07.0 07:34.8 08:02.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 226212612

0 11.4  2.0  2.5  3.1  2.3 00:23.6 08:26.3 08:49.9 09:00.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 172132359

1 00:51.4 15:33.3 16:24.7 16:34.9  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty2029328

   2 ШЕВЧЕНКО Анастасия РОС

1 16.2  2.9  3.0  2.6  2.2 00:30.7 06:47.0 07:17.7 07:46.1  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 1 P 4910921

1 14.2  3.3  3.0  2.3  2.6 00:27.7 08:00.6 08:28.3 09:03.9  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 S 1624222229

2 00:58.5 14:47.5 15:46.0 16:21.6  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty13151623

   3 СОЛА Анна БЛР

2 13.4  2.0  2.4  3.6  2.3 00:28.1 06:34.4 07:02.5 07:58.1  0.00 ●➃➂●➀ 1 P 6212113

1 12.0  2.2  3.1  2.4  2.9 00:26.0 08:17.4 08:43.4 09:20.2  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 S 1833292817

3 00:54.0 14:51.8 15:45.9 16:22.7  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty15141711

   4 КОСКОВА Виктория РОС

1 19.8  3.5  3.3  2.9  2.9 00:34.0 07:11.5 07:45.5 08:18.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 1236333134

0 14.8  2.9  2.5  2.8  2.3 00:27.3 08:43.2 09:10.4 09:20.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 1632404028

1 01:01.3 15:54.7 16:55.9 17:05.5  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty35393931

   5 ЗНАКОВА Илона РОС

1 17.5  4.1  3.3  3.0  2.9 00:34.3 07:18.1 07:52.4 08:23.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 938373736

0 12.4  2.7  2.9  2.6  2.8 00:26.3 08:25.6 08:52.0 09:06.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2427343321

1 01:00.6 15:43.7 16:44.3 16:58.7  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty30373727

   6 КРУЧИНКИНА Елена РОС

3 17.2  6.2  4.7  4.3 17.6 00:55.5 07:12.9 08:08.5 09:31.3  0.00 ➄●●➁● 1 P 847433248

2 16.2  3.7  3.9  4.8  4.4 00:35.8 09:16.8 09:52.6 10:54.8  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 2 S 1746434346

5 01:31.3 16:29.8 18:01.1 19:03.3  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty44434347

   7 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Анна РОС

1 13.9  2.2  1.9  1.8  1.5 00:23.1 07:14.4 07:37.5 08:12.5  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 1 P 153226341

0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty0000

   8 БУРУНДУКОВА Елизавета РОС

1 15.5  4.0  3.8  3.5  3.8 00:33.8 06:48.6 07:22.4 07:49.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 114111133

1 12.4  3.5  3.4  3.1  3.2 00:28.1 07:40.6 08:08.6 08:46.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 S 1913131130

2 01:01.9 14:29.2 15:31.1 16:08.5  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty119833

   9 СУХАНОВА Екатерина РОС

1 13.2  2.8  2.7  2.3  3.1 00:27.1 07:07.4 07:34.5 08:02.3  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 32720277

0 14.3  2.6  2.4  2.6  2.8 00:26.9 08:35.8 09:02.6 09:13.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 1830383724

1 00:54.0 15:43.2 16:37.2 16:48.0  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty27363610

  10 ХАЛИЛИ Анастасия РОС

1 12.8  2.4  2.1  1.8  1.7 00:23.8 06:36.9 07:00.7 07:27.3  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 1 P 13133

0  9.5  2.6  2.4  2.2  3.3 00:21.9 07:30.0 07:52.0 08:02.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 172333

1 00:45.7 14:06.9 14:52.7 15:02.9  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty1121

  11 ВОРОБЕЙ Ксения БЛР

0 24.2  3.6  3.4  3.4  9.1 00:47.0 07:05.0 07:52.0 07:56.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 819362246

1 14.3  3.2  2.0  2.1  2.1 00:26.7 07:40.4 08:07.1 08:45.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 2 S 2012101023

1 01:13.7 14:45.4 15:59.0 16:37.0  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty22181445

  12 РЕЗЦОВА Кристина РОС

0 17.2  3.1  2.2  2.2  3.9 00:31.4 06:42.2 07:13.6 07:15.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 317724

0 13.2  4.0  3.0  4.5 10.7 00:37.5 07:06.1 07:43.6 07:53.2  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 2 S 1611147

0 01:09.0 13:48.3 14:57.2 15:06.8  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty22142

  13 ГРИШИНА Анастасия РОС

0 15.9  3.0  2.9  3.3  3.3 00:31.1 07:08.4 07:39.4 07:41.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 37272823

0 14.6  2.9  2.5  2.2  2.4 00:26.9 07:37.5 08:04.4 08:17.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2147825

0 00:57.9 14:45.9 15:43.8 15:56.4  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty8131522

Results from HoRa 2000 E Electronic target system



Комплекс "Лаура" Спринт 7,5 км Женщины Feb 11, 2026 2Page
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  14 КУЛАК Елена БЛР

0 16.4  3.7  3.3  3.4  3.3 00:33.0 07:14.1 07:47.0 07:51.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 715353330

3 11.5  2.9  2.3  2.8  3.9 00:26.2 07:41.6 08:07.8 09:36.0  0.00 ●➃●●➀ 2 S 1737111319

3 00:59.2 14:55.6 15:54.8 17:23.0  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty38171924

  15 БОЛДЫРЕВА Маргарита РОС

0 16.9  7.6  3.9  3.8  2.7 00:37.9 07:06.7 07:44.6 07:46.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 311312443

1 13.8  4.1  2.9  2.8  3.2 00:30.0 07:48.0 08:18.0 08:56.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 S 2017151539

1 01:07.9 14:54.7 16:02.6 16:40.6  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty24201841

  16 ПИЧУШКИНА Анна РОС

3 23.0  3.1  3.1  3.3  3.0 00:38.4 07:25.1 08:03.5 09:28.7  0.00 ●●➂●➀ 1 P 1245414144

0 14.3  2.7  2.5  2.6  2.6 00:28.1 09:32.5 10:00.5 10:13.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2142444431

3 01:06.5 16:57.5 18:04.0 18:16.6  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty42444439

  17 КАРАМАН Ксения РОС

0 21.5  3.0  2.2  2.1  1.8 00:34.0 07:35.4 08:09.4 08:15.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1033444435

0 11.0  2.3  2.1  2.3  1.6 00:22.6 08:18.7 08:41.3 08:56.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 251828296

0 00:56.6 15:54.1 16:50.7 17:05.7  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty36383817

  18 ШАДРИНА Виолетта РОС

0 18.1  4.0  2.6  2.4  2.5 00:32.0 07:20.4 07:52.4 08:00.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1425384026

2 12.9  2.5  2.1  2.6  2.3 00:24.2 08:15.6 08:39.8 09:45.0  0.00 ➀➁➂●● 2 S 2240262710

2 00:56.2 15:36.0 16:32.2 17:37.4  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty39343415

  19 ЕГОРОВА Анастасия РОС

3 14.7  3.8  3.4  3.2  4.3 00:32.4 06:38.5 07:10.9 08:30.1  0.00 ●➃●➁● 1 P 2403528

0 15.0  3.6  2.5  2.5  2.4 00:28.6 08:35.9 09:04.5 09:16.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2031393835

3 01:00.9 15:14.4 16:15.4 16:27.4  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty18242428

  20 ШЕВНИНА Полина РОС

1 14.6  2.6  2.9  3.5  2.7 00:28.7 07:16.0 07:44.7 08:18.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 1 P 1335323514

1 14.1  3.1  2.8  3.0  2.9 00:28.7 07:51.7 08:20.4 09:00.2  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 2 S 2322171637

2 00:57.3 15:07.7 16:05.0 16:44.8  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty26222120

  21 СМОЛЬСКАЯ Динара БЛР

1 13.7  2.5  2.0  2.7  2.6 00:26.9 06:50.6 07:17.5 07:47.7  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 1 P 7128125

0 11.4  2.1  2.0  1.9  2.1 00:22.1 07:44.0 08:06.0 08:17.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 1969144

1 00:49.0 14:34.6 15:23.5 15:34.9  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty47103

  22 АЙГИЛЬДИНА Анастасия РОС

0 16.1  3.5  3.2  5.0  5.5 00:37.0 07:36.4 08:13.4 08:18.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 937464542

1 12.4  2.3  2.4  2.3  3.6 00:25.6 07:53.3 08:18.9 08:58.1  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2219161814

1 01:02.5 15:29.7 16:32.3 17:11.5  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty37352935

  24 ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Инна РОС

1 16.9  4.1  3.6  3.7  4.2 00:36.5 06:34.8 07:11.2 07:40.2  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 554240

0 15.2  3.4  3.1  3.3  3.2 00:31.1 07:37.5 08:08.6 08:20.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 19712743

1 01:07.6 14:12.3 15:19.9 15:31.3  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty34340

  25 ДЕРБУШЕВА Тамара РОС

2 14.2  3.0  3.3  2.5  2.7 00:29.4 07:03.1 07:32.6 08:27.6  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 1 P 539191915

0 10.9  1.9  1.5  1.6  1.5 00:19.6 08:36.9 08:56.5 09:06.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 162636391

2 00:49.0 15:40.1 16:29.1 16:38.7  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty2333354

  26 ДЮЖЕВА Кира РОС

2 14.7  3.3  3.3  2.9  2.9 00:30.3 07:06.7 07:37.0 08:35.0  0.00 ●●➂➁➀ 1 P 1042252518

1 12.2  3.2  2.8  3.3  2.6 00:26.3 08:24.9 08:51.2 09:27.4  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 S 1735333220

3 00:56.6 15:31.6 16:28.2 17:04.4  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty34323116

  27 ШАКЛЕИНА Ирина БЛР

0 15.3  6.6  2.6  2.8  2.5 00:33.0 06:59.3 07:32.3 07:35.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 64181631

2 11.3  5.6  6.2  1.8  2.2 00:29.7 07:18.1 07:47.8 08:52.4  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 2 S 21152238

2 01:02.7 14:17.4 15:20.1 16:24.7  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty165436

  28 ФРОЛОВА Елизавета РОС

1 18.8  4.2  2.5  2.3  4.1 00:35.4 06:48.5 07:23.8 07:52.2  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 417131039

0 16.0  3.1  2.8  3.1  2.6 00:30.4 07:52.6 08:23.0 08:35.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 209201740

1 01:05.7 14:41.1 15:46.8 15:58.8  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty9161238
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  29 ПАВЛУШИНА Кристина РОС

0 13.3  1.9  1.9  2.0  1.9 00:23.4 07:20.3 07:43.6 07:51.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 131630392

1 14.1  2.2  2.1  2.1  2.5 00:25.7 08:06.3 08:32.1 09:07.7  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 2 S 1628232415

1 00:49.1 15:26.6 16:15.7 16:51.3  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty2825275

  30 ВЛАСОВА Мария РОС

0 22.0  3.4  2.5  2.5  2.7 00:36.9 07:16.0 07:52.9 07:59.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 1123393641

1 18.5  3.9  2.6  3.3  3.5 00:33.8 08:00.2 08:34.0 09:10.8  0.00 ➁➀➃➂● 2 S 1829252144

1 01:10.7 15:16.2 16:26.9 17:03.7  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty33312643

  31 МОШКОВА Екатерина РОС

1 18.3  4.5  1.7  2.1  1.4 00:30.6 06:46.9 07:17.5 07:44.1  0.00 ●➁➂➃➄ 1 P 189819

1 14.3  2.3  3.6  1.8  2.2 00:27.0 07:35.8 08:02.8 08:41.4  0.00 ➀➁➂➃● 2 S 21106527

2 00:57.5 14:22.8 15:20.3 15:58.9  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty106621

  32 ШАШКОВА Виктория БЛР

1 14.2  2.8  2.5  2.6  2.5 00:27.6 07:32.6 08:00.1 08:30.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 841404310

2 13.9  2.5  2.2  3.2  2.9 00:26.5 08:48.8 09:15.3 10:18.1  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 2 S 1843414122

3 00:54.1 16:21.3 17:15.4 18:18.2  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty43424212

  33 ЗЕНОВА Анастасия РОС

0 15.0  2.8  2.7  2.4  2.1 00:27.3 07:18.3 07:45.7 07:53.5  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 131834389

0 11.0  3.0  2.0  1.9  3.1 00:23.5 08:09.0 08:32.5 08:42.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 171124258

0 00:50.8 15:27.3 16:18.1 16:28.3  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty1927287

  34 КОВАЛЕНКО Юлия РОС

1 15.4  3.0  2.8  2.6  3.1 00:29.9 07:01.5 07:31.4 07:59.8  0.00 ➀➁●➃➄ 1 P 424161717

1 10.8  2.9  2.5  2.9  3.9 00:25.1 08:28.5 08:53.6 09:29.2  0.00 ➀➁➂●➄ 2 S 1636353612

2 00:55.0 15:30.0 16:25.0 17:00.6  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty31303014

  36 МАКСИМОВИЧ Жанна РОС

1 14.0  4.5  3.2  3.9  5.0 00:32.9 07:03.8 07:36.7 08:11.7  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 1531242029

0 12.6  3.5  3.9  3.1  2.9 00:28.1 08:12.0 08:40.1 08:50.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 1714272632

1 01:01.0 15:15.8 16:16.8 16:27.0  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty17262529

  37 СЛИВКО Виктория РОС

1 17.5  2.9  2.7  2.8  3.4 00:33.6 06:56.2 07:29.9 07:57.1  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 1 P 220151432

0 13.8  2.7  2.6  2.6  2.5 00:26.9 07:38.7 08:05.6 08:17.0  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 1958926

1 01:00.5 14:34.9 15:35.5 15:46.9  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty6111126

  38 МЕТЕЛЯ Виктория РОС

0 15.2  2.4  2.3  2.3  2.1 00:27.2 06:57.4 07:24.7 07:26.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 3214158

2 12.7  2.2  1.9  2.1  1.8 00:22.8 07:31.0 07:53.8 08:55.4  0.00 ➄➃●➁● 2 S 1616447

2 00:50.1 14:28.5 15:18.5 16:20.1  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty12376

  39 ПЕРИНА Полина РОС

1 13.9  2.7  2.3  2.2  2.3 00:26.8 08:23.6 08:50.5 09:23.7  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 1 P 124448484

1 13.2  2.6  2.5  2.5  2.7 00:28.1 09:36.5 10:04.6 10:42.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2045464633

2 00:55.0 18:00.1 18:55.1 19:33.1  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty47474713

  40 НАСОТОВИЧ Елизавета РОС

1 14.2  3.2  2.5  2.2  2.1 00:26.9 07:08.8 07:35.8 08:08.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁● 1 P 112922296

1 10.7  1.9  1.5  1.5  2.1 00:20.1 08:25.9 08:46.0 09:25.2  0.00 ➄➃➂●➀ 2 S 223430342

2 00:47.0 15:34.8 16:21.8 17:01.0  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty3228332

  41 КАЗАКЕВИЧ Ирина РОС

1 14.5  2.7  3.6  4.1  3.8 00:32.2 06:40.0 07:12.2 07:41.2  0.00 ➀●➂➃➄ 1 P 565627

3 15.2  2.7  2.8  2.7  2.9 00:30.7 07:40.9 08:11.6 09:41.0  0.00 ●➃➂●● 2 S 1939141241

4 01:02.8 14:21.0 15:23.8 16:53.2  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty298537

  42 ПЕСТЕРЕВА Анна БЛР

4 14.7  5.0 10.0  5.2  4.1 00:43.0 07:28.6 08:11.6 10:00.4  0.00 ➄●●●● 1 P 848454245

1 15.9  3.0  2.6  2.4  2.2 00:28.5 10:01.9 10:30.4 11:07.8  0.00 ➄➃●➁➀ 2 S 1947474734

5 01:11.5 17:30.5 18:42.0 19:19.4  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty46464644

  43 КИРЕЕВА Анастасия РОС

0 17.0  3.3  2.7  2.9  2.7 00:31.6 07:11.3 07:42.8 07:48.8  0.00 ➀➁➂➃➄ 1 P 1013293025

1 12.2  2.8  2.5  2.5  2.7 00:25.5 07:55.8 08:21.3 09:00.5  0.00 ➀➁➂➄● 2 S 2223192013

1 00:57.1 15:07.1 16:04.2 16:43.4  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty25212019
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  44 ШЕВЧЕНКО Наталия РОС

2 15.4  2.9  3.5  7.0  2.8 00:35.0 06:37.8 07:12.8 08:07.8  0.00 ➄➃●●➀ 1 P 5286438

0 14.4  2.3  2.4  2.3  2.9 00:26.2 07:55.1 08:21.3 08:30.9  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 168181918

2 01:01.2 14:32.8 15:34.0 15:43.6  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty510930

  45 ЗЫРЯНОВА Анастасия РОС

1 16.2  2.9  2.4  2.7  2.4 00:29.5 07:02.6 07:32.1 07:58.7  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 1 P 122171816

1 11.3  2.1  3.2  1.9  2.2 00:22.5 08:05.6 08:28.1 09:04.9  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 S 182521235

2 00:52.0 15:08.2 16:00.2 16:37.0  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty2119229

  46 ПЛИЦЕВА Алина РОС

0 20.3  3.7  2.5  2.7  2.7 00:34.8 07:04.8 07:39.7 07:46.3  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 1110282137

0 14.1  2.1  2.2  1.6  2.3 00:25.0 07:37.5 08:02.5 08:15.1  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2135611

0 00:59.9 14:42.3 15:42.2 15:54.8  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty7121325

  47 ФЕДЧЕНКО Наталия РОС

2 16.9  2.5  2.4  2.5  3.4 00:30.7 07:05.1 07:35.8 08:35.6  0.00 ●➃➂➁● 1 P 1343232320

1 16.5  2.9  3.8  2.6  2.8 00:31.1 08:54.9 09:26.0 10:04.0  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 S 2041424242

3 01:01.8 16:00.0 17:01.8 17:39.8  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty40404032

  48 ЗАЙЦЕВА Алина БЛР

0 15.8  2.1  2.1  2.0  2.8 00:27.6 07:38.4 08:06.0 08:10.8  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 1 P 830424611

1 17.8  2.5  4.4  4.4  2.9 00:34.6 08:23.2 08:57.8 09:36.4  0.00 ●➃➂➁➀ 2 S 2138373145

1 01:02.2 16:01.7 17:03.9 17:42.5  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty41414134

  50 ПУРИК Екатерина РОС

2 22.4  4.9  7.3  5.3  4.9 00:48.8 07:43.3 08:32.1 09:29.5  0.00 ➄➃➂●● 1 P 946474747

1 16.2  2.5  2.3  2.4  2.1 00:28.6 09:35.2 10:03.8 10:42.4  0.00 ➄●➂➁➀ 2 S 2144454536

3 01:17.4 17:18.4 18:35.9 19:14.5  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty45454546

  51 МИРОНОВА Светлана РОС

2 14.5  2.7  2.6  2.9  3.8 00:30.9 06:51.7 07:22.7 08:17.1  0.00 ➄●●➁➀ 1 P 434121322

0 13.2  2.6  2.6  2.5  2.2 00:25.9 08:22.1 08:48.0 08:59.4  0.00 ➄➃➂➁➀ 2 S 1920313016

2 00:56.8 15:13.8 16:10.6 16:22.0  0.00 + 26 sec/Penalty14232318

Total shots recorded: 475, total missed shots: 84 = 17.684%
Standing shots recorded: 235, standing missed shots: 36 = 15.319%
Prone shots recorded: 240, prone missed shots: 48 = 20%
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